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Tara Devi Harakh Chand Kankaria Jain College

CategorySrl Application
No. Name Board

MERIT LIST 4  for B.COM (H) DAY - 2024-25

Payment
From

Payment
To

1 002812 MANAMI MALLICK General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

2 002400 KOMALIKA PANDA General
Council Of Higher

Secondary Education
Orissa

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

3 002693 SRUTOSWINI KASHYAP General
Assam Higher

Secondary Eucation
Council

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

4 002814 BHUMI AGARWAL General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

5 000155 ADITYA SHARMA General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

6 002789 SACHIN TIWARI General
Assam Higher

Secondary Eucation
Council

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

7 002805 PRINCE JAISWAL General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

8 002704 SAYANTAN GHOSH General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

9 002756 ARYAN JAISWAL General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

10 002776 DIPJAL SAHA General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

11 002816 ADIL FARHAN General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

12 001706 ARYAN SHARMA General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

13 002764 ANTARJITA CHOUDHURY General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

14 002766 MD RAYYAN KHAN General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

15 002801 B RISHIKA SC
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

16 002752 ANUSHKA KUMARI General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

17 002803 AMAN KUMAR MISHRA General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

18 002793 DIVYANSHU RAO SC
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

19 002783 ANKITA YADAV General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

20 002763 AQIB KHAN General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

21 002749 SHAKSHI KEJRIWAL General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

HRCL23/07/2024 11.06.41  2Page 1 of

This is Computer Generated List. Signature not Required.



CategorySrl Application
No. Name Board

MERIT LIST 4  for B.COM (H) DAY - 2024-25

Payment
From

Payment
To

22 002755 JAYITA GHOSH General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

23 002779 ARYAN JAISWAL General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

24 002827 KRISHNA DOME SC
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

25 002794 RITIK TIWARI General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

26 002826 SANDEEP DAS SC
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59

27 002811 DEEPAK KUMAR SHAW General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

23/07/2024
11:00

31/07/2024
23:59
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